146918 -  BOOX 233 vack 93¢

“m-.m &0 HIM
Pep 4T _d2.53 04 0L
Gty

- - o ] . ot M Rt |
AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO: : J. B
Bobbie - .- - , ’ , S /
Riverview Commurity Bank A .
P.O.Box 1068 - ' 7 #otans i 7‘ o
Camas, WA' 98607-0068 /

'LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT ' ~
Lega!Descrthqn sw;;a;f): NW % OF SEC 20, T2N. R7E - -

County. Skamania
- TAX HUMBER: 02.07-20-4-2-040C 00

This agreament made and entersd into this [4 =~ day ofﬂ{c&éa\ 2002, by and betwsen RIVERVIEW COMMURNMTY

BANK - (hersinafter called “Lender”), and Oeborah Sullivan _and Roger Haven Wife and Husband (Hersinafter calied
“Owner{s)”) . . .

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Lender entered into 2n agresment and Owner(s) owed Lander tha sum of 3 Ll
Four Mundred Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifly and 004100 dollars, ($453,750.00) as evidenced by a note and
mortgage (the tarm “mortgage” includes a Deed of Trust) sxecuted and delivered on September 1, 1938, which mortgage s
duly recorded on September 2, 15998 under Auditor's File No. $132732 in the public records in the Jurisdiction where the
mongagodpmponylslocatadwhkhnolqang moﬂgagoanhenbyhcorponhdh«ﬂnupano!mhlmtmmmtand

WHEREAS, the und.rs‘lgnod ownet of $aid premises has found it rocessary and does hereby requost a modification of the
terms of said loan for ﬂ)cfollcming reasons: . .

To alleviate the necessity of refinancing this loan on the part of the owne:, the MATURITY DATE on the original note is
hereby changed TO APRIL 1, 2004. NOTWITHSTANDING, aki other torms and conditions remain unchanged. ’

and

WHEREAS, tho parties desiie to restats the modified tarms of said loan 30 that there shall be no misunderstanding of the

THEREFORE, It is hereby agroed that, in i n of the shhdnbon.,asg[ﬂudabroﬂhhagmm
unpaid balance of said indebiadness wilt increase 1o Two Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand Four hundred E and 0041

doliars, ($228,480.00), together with an unused Commitment of Twinty Five Thousand and O0/102 £25,000.62), for Interest
Reserves. AN of which the undersigned promises to pay with interest at Prime + 2.00% per arnum until paid and that the
same shall be payable in Interest Only Payments to be paid monthly beginning on the 1 day of DECEMBER, 2002, pius a
sum estimated to be sufficient io discharge taxes and insurance obligations, if licable, (which esti d sum may be

td

adjusted a3 necessary] and that in all other fespecis said mortyage contract shal remain In fult force and offeci.

* Subject to Term:s of Note

XII U o LT LL

STATE OF WASHINGTON | i STATE OF WASHINGTON
_Cénte = . B . COUNTY OF CLARK -

. 2003,
Pubiic in and for )

Inn-kno-nlnb.lheﬁms) VummehhmVnﬁmd
doscribed i and who exscuted the forogoing Riverview
instrument, that they signed the :

NOTARY PUBLIC ol
STATE OF WASHINGTON ' ORERY
'Ymmisshnaxpiros 'NOTARY\,PUBLIC .
NUARY 1, 2008 . STATE OF WASHINGTON
- My Commission Expires
B , o B 7 g 2008
LS o y /
Notary Public in and for v of Washington " Notary Public in the of =
Rest VAN COY o ‘ 'Zﬁ}r
Wcam;m&ﬁu‘w chour:sionixpim: .’EI'DLA'




